mm LTU, Vilnius, 2025-05-16 day 2

Classes M35, M40, M45

Course 6.5 km 21 C

Place Class

1 M40
2 M35
3 M35
4 M45
5 M40
5 M35
7 M40
8 M45
9 M45
10 M35
11 M45
12 M35
13 M45
14 M40
15 M45

M35

Split times

Family name, Name
Erm TOnis
Liubartas Artlras
Platakis Audrius
Mironov Dmitri
Kisielius Vytautas
Dzidzevicius Linas
JuodisSius Julius
Kuzminskis Tomas
Mahla Indrek
Buozys Egidijus
Skirjus Rinolds
Urbanik Robert
Szymanski Adam
Jonaitis Tomas
Zemaitis Edvinas

Jurevicius Antanas

Country

o7

- LTU
- LTU

- LTU

B LTU
—LAT
B CZE
= POL
LU
Bl LU

- LTU

Club, City

TAOK, Tallinn
Perkiinas OK, Vilnius
TelSiai OK, Vilnius
Individual, Vilnius
Dviratai - Daistatus
Savo ir Tavo, Vilnius
Fortdina OK, Vilnius
AZuolas OK, Vilnius
Peko, Tartu

TelSiai OK, Vilnius

Selijas mezs, Jekabpils

Czech MTBO masters, Liberec

UKS Falenica, Warsaw

S-Sportas SK, éiauliq r.

Jaunysté OK, Klaipéda

Arboro OK, Panevézys

Time

16:

19:

19:

20:

21:

21:

21:

21:

22:

23:

26:

26:

32:

36:

40:

59

10

11

02

04

04

21

50

25

58

39

46

56

33

23

dsq

km/h

23

20

20

19

18

18

18

17

17

16

14

14

11

10

19



mm LTU, Vilnius, 2025-05-16 day 2

Classes M50, M55

Course 6.0 km 19 C

Place

Split times

Class

M50

M55

M55

M55

M55

M55

M50

M50

M55

M55

Family name, Name

Godins Martins

Griksas Rolandas

Muiznieks Raitis

Niggli Jurg

Siudikas Kestutis

Kalvaitis Darius Antanas

Dzalbs Karlis

Stankidnas Tomas

Poreiters Didzis

Neitzel Andreas

Country
— LAT
B LTU
— LAT
BBrra
B LTU
LU
o LAT
LU
— LAT

B GER

Club, City

B3, Riga

Takas OK, Kaunas
Auseklis IK, Riga
0'Jura, Prémanon
Rudamina OK, Vilnius
Badakalnis OK, Kaunas
Ozons

Klajinas OK, Vilnius
Ind., Balozi

Kdpenicker SC, Berlin

Time

18:17

19:07

19:53

20:11

20:43

21:31

21:46

23:38

27:45

dsq

km/h

19

18

18

17

17

16

16

15

13



mm LTU, Vilnius, 2025-05-16 day 2

Classes W35, W40, W45

Course 6.0 km 20 C

Place

10

Split times

Class

W45

W45

W45

W45

W40

W45

W45

W40

W45

W40

Family name, Name
Paulauskiené Renata
Kauke Inese

Vesela Iva
Januskeviciené Asta
Styriené Agné
Frederickx An

Niggli Daria
Balcitnaité Lina
Brandt Katrin

Litvinaité Zivile

Country
B LTU
m LAT
B CZE
B LTU

LU

| =t
| BEY

B LTU

B GER

B LTU

Club, City

Medeina OK, Kaunas
Briksnis SK, Riga

CZECH MTBO Team, Praha
Fortiina OK, Vilnius
Budakalnis OK, Ignalina
Asub orientation, Brussels

0O'Jura, Prémanon

Takas OK, Kaunas

Kdpenicker SC, Berlin

Perkinas OK, Vilnius

Time

22:17

25:08

26:32

27:40

28:04

30:05

32:37

36:06

40:38

44:53

km/h

16

14

13

13

12

12

11

10


https://dbsportas.lt/en/dal/104
https://dbsportas.lt/en/varz/2025036/israsas/962/0/2
https://dbsportas.lt/en/dal/3005
https://dbsportas.lt/en/varz/2025036/israsas/958/0/2
https://dbsportas.lt/en/varz/2025036/israsas/959/0/2
https://dbsportas.lt/en/dal/441
https://dbsportas.lt/en/varz/2025036/israsas/957/0/2
https://dbsportas.lt/en/dal/15108
https://dbsportas.lt/en/varz/2025036/israsas/954/0/2
https://dbsportas.lt/en/varz/2025036/israsas/960/0/2
https://dbsportas.lt/en/varz/2025036/israsas/961/0/2
https://dbsportas.lt/en/dal/163
https://dbsportas.lt/en/varz/2025036/israsas/956/0/2
https://dbsportas.lt/en/varz/2025036/israsas/963/0/2
https://dbsportas.lt/en/dal/1095
https://dbsportas.lt/en/varz/2025036/israsas/955/0/2
https://dbsportas.lt/en/varz/2025036/split?diena=2&trasa=36

mm LTU, Vilnius, 2025-05-16 day 2

Classes M60, M65, W50, W55

Course 5.6 km 17 C

Place

10

11

Split times

Class

M65

M60

M60

M60

M65

M60

M60

M65

M60

M65

M60

M65

Family name, Name
Jetsonen Juhani
Kareis Martin
KniukSta Romualdas
Kokoriss Valdis
Olesk Raul

Zilovas Devis

Pritsik Aleksander
Dawson Keith
Cakurs Didzis
Varsackis Bronius
Cegielka Jan

Kazlauskas Donatas

Country

s FIN
B CZE

- LTU

== GBR
— LAT
B LTU
= POL

- LTU

Club, City

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura, Finland
CZECH MTBO Team, Praha
Rudamina OK, Vilnius
Mona, Riga

OK Pdlva Kobras, Noo vald
Takas OK, Kaunas
Rakvere OK, Rakvere
GBMTBO, Peebles
Naukséni, Naukséni
individualiai, Kaunas

UKS Falenica, Warszawa

Saulé OK, Vilnius

Time

19:00

20:46

22:51

22:56

26:13

27:00

27:28

28:40

29:54

34:59

36:53

dsq

km/h

17

16

14

14

12

12

12

11

11

11



mm LTU, Vilnius, 2025-05-16 day 2
Classes M70, M75

Course 5.5 km 16 C

Place Class Family name, Name
1 M70 Pickering Kevin
2 M70 Sysas Algirdas
3 M70 Braziulis Vidas

Split times

Country
=F= GBR
B LTU

B LTU

Club, City
GB MTBO, London
Labirintas OK, Vilnius

Horizontas SK, Klaipédos r.

Time

27:03

28:25

30:48

km/h

12

11

10



mm LTU, Vilnius, 2025-05-16 day 2
Classes W60, W65

Course 5.0 km 15 C

Place Class Family name, Name Country Club, City Time km/h
1 W65 Staneviciené Rita B LTU Labirintas OK, Vilnius 27:30 10
2 W65 Deksniené Salvinija Bl LU Labirintas OK, Vilnius 28:11 10
3 W65 Jetsonen Sari e FIN Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura, Finland 30:24 9
4 W60 Hanley Karena :—E GBR GB MTBO, Peebles 31:47 9
5 W65 Bain Deb NZL PAPO, Christchurch 34:48 8
6 W65 Dickson Sally NZL PAPO, Christchurch 36:25 8

Split times



